
001 |RO 23 0041770F | |DA714CDD | 26.08 18:11:08 |
002 |RO 23 2017577F | |DA714DDF | 26.08 18:11:13 |
003 |RO 23 0042392F | |DA714D12 | 26.08 18:11:17 |
004 |RO 23 0041756F | |DA714F47 | 26.08 18:11:22 |
005 |RO 23 0041735F | |DA714F18 | 26.08 18:11:31 |
006 |RO 23 0041766F | |DA714D4D | 26.08 18:11:37 |
007 |RO 23 0041745F | |DA714E62 | 26.08 18:11:45 |
008 |RO 23 0041685F | |DA7147BC | 26.08 18:11:51 |
009 |RO 23 2017576F | |DA714D3F | 26.08 18:11:57 |
010 |RO 23 0041771F | |DA714D1A | 26.08 18:12:02 |
011 |RO 23 2017575F | |DA714F0A | 26.08 18:12:16 |
012 |RO 23 0041635F | |DA714CA3 | 26.08 18:12:21 |
013 |RO 23 0041688F | |DA714FF4 | 26.08 18:12:25 |
014 |RO 23 0041762F | |DA714C84 | 26.08 18:12:29 |
015 |RO 23 0041641F | |DA714E6D | 26.08 18:12:35 |
016 |RO 23 0041620F | |DA714659 | 26.08 18:12:39 |
017 |RO 23 2017583F | |DA714E50 | 26.08 18:12:44 |
018 |RO 23 0041731F | |DA17CEB6 | 26.08 18:12:51 |
019 |RO 23 0041768F | |DA714812 | 26.08 18:12:56 |
020 |RO 23 0041660F | |DA7147FE | 26.08 18:13:01 |
021 |RO 23 0041681F | |DA714D71 | 26.08 18:13:07 |
022 |RO 23 2017580F | |DA714C2C | 26.08 18:13:11 |
023 |RO 23 0041682F | |DA714FAB | 26.08 18:13:17 |
024 |RO 23 0041678F | |DA714ED4 | 26.08 18:13:22 |
025 |RO 23 0041634F | |DA714E61 | 26.08 18:13:39 |
026 |RO 23 2017581F | |DA71462C | 26.08 18:13:44 |
027 |RO 23 0041628F | |DA714FE5 | 26.08 18:13:53 |
028 |RO 23 0042387F | |DA714C3C | 26.08 18:13:57 |
029 |RO 23 0041657F | |DA714D0B | 26.08 18:14:02 |
030 |RO 23 0041639F | |DA7147DB | 26.08 18:14:07 |
031 |RO 23 0041686F | |DA714EC2 | 26.08 18:14:12 |
032 |RO 23 0041651F | |DA7145D6 | 26.08 18:14:17 |
033 |RO 23 0041729F | |DA714C3F | 26.08 18:14:22 |
034 |RO 23 0041739F | |DA714ECC | 26.08 18:14:27 |
035 |RO 23 0041652F | |DA71478C | 26.08 18:14:31 |
036 |RO 23 0041680F | |DA714C95 | 26.08 18:14:35 |
037 |RO 23 0041653F | |DA71475E | 26.08 18:14:41 |
038 |RO 23 0041667F | |DA714784 | 26.08 18:14:44 |
039 |RO 23 0041666F | |DA71450D | 26.08 18:14:49 |
040 |RO 23 0041781F | |DA714DD8 | 26.08 18:15:04 |
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041 |RO 23 0041790F | |DA714EE9 | 26.08 18:15:10 |
042 |RO 23 0041785F | |DA714E4B | 26.08 18:15:15 |
043 |RO 23 0041732F | |DA714772 | 26.08 18:15:20 |
044 |RO 23 0041705F | |DA714E49 | 26.08 18:15:24 |
045 |RO 23 0041602F | |DA714F5E | 26.08 18:15:29 |
046 |RO 23 0041721F | |DA376574 | 26.08 18:15:35 |
047 |RO 23 0041728F | |DA37653C | 26.08 18:15:41 |
048 |RO 23 0041737F | |DA714CF7 | 26.08 18:15:47 |
049 |RO 23 0041708F | |DA714F53 | 26.08 18:15:51 |
050 |RO 23 0041736F | |DA714F32 | 26.08 18:15:58 |
051 |RO 23 0041761F | |DA714EEC | 26.08 18:16:02 |
052 |RO 23 0041794F | |DA714F2D | 26.08 18:16:10 |
053 |RO 23 0041700F | |DA714C23 | 26.08 18:16:15 |
054 |RO 23 0041664F | |DA714EEB | 26.08 18:16:32 |
055 |RO 23 0041693F | |DA714723 | 26.08 18:16:36 |
056 |RO 23 0313251F | |DA714733 | 26.08 18:16:40 |
057 |RO 23 0041698F | |DA714EC3 | 26.08 18:16:46 |
058 |RO 23 0041676F | |DA714580 | 26.08 18:16:50 |
059 |RO 23 0041658F | |DA714CFF | 26.08 18:16:56 |
060 |RO 23 0041694F | |DA714527 | 26.08 18:17:00 |
061 |RO 23 0041644F | |DA714DDC | 26.08 18:17:05 |
062 |RO 23 0041662F | |DA714FB5 | 26.08 18:17:10 |
063 |RO 23 0042400F | |DA714ECB | 26.08 18:17:15 |
064 |RO 23 2017574F | |DA714685 | 26.08 18:17:19 |
065 |RO 23 0041645F | |DA71476E | 26.08 18:17:25 |
066 |RO 23 0041668F | |DA714C69 | 26.08 18:17:30 |
067 |RO 23 2017578F | |DA714C99 | 26.08 18:17:40 |
068 |RO 23 0041640F | |DA7144DB | 26.08 18:17:48 |
069 |RO 23 0041638F | |DA714F7B | 26.08 18:17:57 |
070 |RO 23 0041669F | |DA714C66 | 26.08 18:18:08 |
071 |RO 23 0041677F | |DA714682 | 26.08 18:18:14 |
072 |RO 23 0041679F | |DA71446E | 26.08 18:18:22 |
073 |RO 23 0041636F | |DA71479E | 26.08 18:18:36 |
074 |RO 23 0041695F | |DA714DA9 | 26.08 18:18:40 |
075 |RO 23 0041605F | |DA714C4D | 26.08 18:18:45 |
076 |RO 23 0041648F | |DA714E05 | 26.08 18:18:51 |
077 |RO 23 0041730F | |DA71474C | 26.08 18:18:57 |
078 |RO 23 0041630F | |DA714EF8 | 26.08 18:19:03 |
079 |RO 23 0042394F | |DA714F6C | 26.08 18:19:08 |
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080 |RO 23 0041604F | |DA714734 | 26.08 18:19:16 |
081 |RO 23 0041710F | |DA3766B6 | 26.08 18:19:28 |
082 |RO 23 0041763F | |DA714D3A | 26.08 18:19:32 |
083 |RO 23 0041734F | |DA3766B2 | 26.08 18:19:41 |
084 |RO 23 0041774F | |DA714D9B | 26.08 18:19:47 |
085 |RO 23 0041742F | |DA7146F3 | 26.08 18:19:52 |
086 |RO 23 0041733F | |DA714EC6 | 26.08 18:19:57 |
087 |RO 23 0041622F | |DA714DA7 | 26.08 18:20:03 |
088 |RO 23 0041752F | |DA3765B7 | 26.08 18:20:08 |
089 |RO 23 0041746F | |DA376879 | 26.08 18:20:15 |
090 |RO 23 0041748F | |DA714C5C | 26.08 18:20:19 |
091 |RO 23 0041760F | |DA714D45 | 26.08 18:20:25 |
092 |RO 23 0041792F | |DA714640 | 26.08 18:20:31 |
093 |RO 23 0041772F | |DA714C83 | 26.08 18:20:35 |
094 |RO 23 0041606F | |DA37690E | 26.08 18:20:41 |
095 |RO 23 0041754F | |DA3766C5 | 26.08 18:20:48 |
096 |RO 23 0041747F | |DA714F64 | 26.08 18:21:04 |
097 |RO 23 0041607F | |DA71471F | 26.08 18:21:09 |
098 |RO 23 0041711F | |DA3765E7 | 26.08 18:21:14 |
099 |RO 23 0041712F | |DA376816 | 26.08 18:21:19 |
100 |RO 23 0041788F | |DA714C13 | 26.08 18:21:23 |
101 |RO 23 0041778F | |DA376561 | 26.08 18:21:29 |
102 |RO 23 0041757F | |DA714DE9 | 26.08 18:21:33 |
103 |RO 23 0041765F | |DA714FCA | 26.08 18:21:38 |
104 |RO 23 0041718F | |DA3765BA | 26.08 18:21:43 |
105 |RO 23 0041777F | |DA714DCC | 26.08 18:21:49 |
106 |RO 23 0041776F | |DA714C37 | 26.08 18:21:55 |
107 |RO 23 0041764F | |DA714E6C | 26.08 18:22:00 |
108 |RO 23 0041789F | |DA714D74 | 26.08 18:22:05 |
109 |RO 23 0041797F | |DA714DC3 | 26.08 18:22:11 |
110 |RO 23 0041603F | |DA376544 | 26.08 18:22:16 |
111 |RO 23 0041720F | |DA714CC2 | 26.08 18:22:19 |
112 |RO 23 0041722F | |DA714C12 | 26.08 18:22:26 |
113 |RO 23 0041780F | |DA3766C2 | 26.08 18:22:30 |
114 |RO 23 0041773F | |DA714CB6 | 26.08 18:22:36 |
115 |RO 23 0041783F | |DA714FA9 | 26.08 18:22:48 |
116 |RO 23 0041717F | |DA714DC7 | 26.08 18:22:54 |
117 |RO 23 0041791F | |DA7146E0 | 26.08 18:22:59 |
118 |RO 23 0041786F | |DA3765DA | 26.08 18:23:03 |
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119 |RO 23 0041618F | |DA3768E1 | 26.08 18:23:10 |
120 |RO 23 0041779F | |DA714D81 | 26.08 18:23:14 |
121 |RO 23 0041709F | |DA37673B | 26.08 18:23:18 |
122 |RO 23 0041624F | |DA3766D5 | 26.08 18:23:23 |
123 |RO 23 0041750F | |DA3766D8 | 26.08 18:23:29 |
124 |RO 23 0041608F | |DA7144C3 | 26.08 18:23:32 |
125 |RO 23 0041775F | |DA714FB7 | 26.08 18:23:37 |
126 |RO 23 0041702F | |DA3766E9 | 26.08 18:23:41 |
127 |RO 23 0041617F | |DA7146AD | 26.08 18:23:46 |
128 |RO 23 0042397F | |DA714D8D | 26.08 18:23:57 |
129 |RO 23 0041659F | |DA714C4B | 26.08 18:24:00 |
130 |RO 23 0041689F | |DA714DB3 | 26.08 18:24:04 |
131 |RO 23 0042396F | |DA71475B | 26.08 18:24:09 |
132 |RO 23 0041675F | |DA714D99 | 26.08 18:24:13 |
133 |RO 23 0041633F | |DA714D72 | 26.08 18:24:18 |
134 |RO 23 0041637F | |DA714E03 | 26.08 18:24:27 |
135 |RO 23 0041683F | |DA714F44 | 26.08 18:24:33 |
136 |RO 23 0041663F | |DA714DC4 | 26.08 18:24:37 |
137 |RO 23 0041647F | |DA71448A | 26.08 18:24:44 |
138 |RO 23 0041696F | |DA714560 | 26.08 18:24:53 |
139 |RO 23 0041631F | |DA7144E1 | 26.08 18:24:58 |
140 |RO 23 0041632F | |DA714F24 | 26.08 18:25:03 |
141 |RO 23 0041798F | |DA714F61 | 26.08 18:25:06 |
142 |RO 23 0041767F | |DA714F51 | 26.08 18:25:17 |
143 |RO 23 0041719F | |DA714CCE | 26.08 18:25:22 |
144 |RO 23 0041751F | |DA7146FF | 26.08 18:25:30 |
145 |RO 23 0041726F | |DA714C4F | 26.08 18:25:34 |
146 |RO 23 0041787F | |DA7145B5 | 26.08 18:25:38 |
147 |RO 23 0041703F | |DA714DEB | 26.08 18:25:46 |
148 |RO 23 0041723F | |DA714D8B | 26.08 18:25:58 |
149 |RO 23 0041725F | |DA37679D | 26.08 18:26:03 |
150 |RO 23 0041601F | |DA37679C | 26.08 18:26:08 |
151 |RO 23 0041741F | |DA714E7E | 26.08 18:26:12 |
152 |RO 23 0041627F | |DA376541 | 26.08 18:26:16 |
153 |RO 23 0041759F | |DA3766AF | 26.08 18:26:22 |
154 |RO 23 0041800F | |DA714CB1 | 26.08 18:26:27 |
155 |RO 23 0041784F | |DA714D3E | 26.08 18:26:30 |
156 |RO 23 0041619F | |DA714CBE | 26.08 18:26:37 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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